# M17000008645

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
( daissey
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
ertified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:  2874 W 17-76439
Office Use Only



900303579759

09/25/17--01034--030 \*\*125.00

PICT 10 PK 4.40

S. WARREN 0CT 1 0 2017



### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 25, 2017

TIMOTHY WALSH 805 BARKWOOD CT #A LINTHICUM HEIGHTS, MD 21090

SUBJECT: PUROCLEAN EMERGENCY RESTORATION, LLC

Ref. Number: W17000076429

We have received your document for PUROCLEAN EMERGENCY RESTORATION, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Letter Number: 017A00019365

Stacey M Warren Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

#### COVER LETTER

	tion Section of Corporation	15				
SUBJECT:	PuroC	HEN EWEGEN Name of 1	CY 245100 Limited Liability Co	der Ompany	الم ز ۱	يد
						ness in Florida," Certificate of to transact business in Florida.
Please return all c	orrespondence o	concerning this matter to the	following:			
		Timothy	Walsh ame of Person	<del></del>		
		PuroClar	TEMEGER rm/Company	ry F	St	vator, uc
		805 Barkwa	Address	44		
		nthicum t		M	<u>)</u>	21090
_		HVAISO (to be used				<del></del>
For further inform	ation concernin	g this matter, please call:				
	Timoty Name o	H Walsh of Contact Person	_at ( <u>443</u> Area Code	<u>25</u>	<u> </u>	40S Shone Number
Division Registrat P.O. Box	of Corporations ion Section 6327 see, FL 32314		Ī F C 2	STREET A Division of Registration Clifton Buil 2661 Execu Fallahassee	Corpora Section ding tive Cer	itions n iter Circle
telosed is a chec	k for the follow 00 Filing Fee	ing amount: ☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S155.00 Filing Certified Copy			00 Filing Fee, Certificate & Certified Copy

### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

	TON 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOL SINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:	LOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REC	SISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY
, .	o Clean Emagen 4 h Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited L	<b>O</b> = · · · ·	C.")
If name unavailable, enter alternate nu	me adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida	. The alternate name must include "Limited	Liability Company," "L.L.C," or "LLC.")
2. (Jurisdiction under the law of whi	ch foreign limited liability company is organized)	346-134	4-1037 number, if applicable)
4	(Thate first transacted business in Florida, if prior to me	istration )	
5. Street Address of Pr	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to regi (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, E.S. to determine)	6. 805 Backur (Mailing	DOOD CH #H
Lindhicum	Haghts, MD	Lintsicum	Heights Mb
7. Name and street address	of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box 1	NOT acceptable)	SSIN OF THE
Name:	Jason Smith		Fig. 2 0
Office Address:	3422 Tigris Lan	<u>e</u> 84119 <sub>. Florida</sub>	F. FO STATE CORRD
designated in this applicate to comply with the provision	ristered agent and to accept service of pro- tion, I hereby accept the appointment as to ons of all statutes relative to the proper at of my position as registered agent.	existered agent and agree to	act in this capacity. I further agree
	(Registered agent's sign	Liture)	<del></del>
8. The name, title or capacity:  Im Valgo  Warreck	city and address of the person(s) who has/  Name and Address:  7 805 Ba(Lux) Ct A  Lintaicum Teights  AD 21090	have authority to manage is/ar  Title or Capacity:	e: Name and Address:
Use attachments if necess	ary)		
	of existence, no more than 90 days old, du of which it is organized. (If the certificate ibmitted)		
	the Department of State constitutes a third	degree felony as provided for	
	$\mathcal{O}$	an authorized person	<del></del> _
	Timoun Wals	$\overline{}$	

Typed or printed name of signee

# STATE OF MARYLAND Department of Assessments and Taxation

I, MICHAEL L. HIGGS OF THE STATE DEPARTMENT OF ASSESSMENTS AND TAXATION OF THE STATE OF MARYLAND, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE DEPARTMENT, BY LAWS OF THE STATE, IS THE CUSTODIAN OF THE RECORDS OF THIS STATE RELATING TO LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANIES, OR THE RIGHTS OF LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANIES TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THIS STATE, AND THAT I AM THE PROPER OFFICER TO EXECUTE THIS CERTIFICATE.

I FURTHER CERTIFY THAT PUROCLEAN EMERGENCY RESTORATION, LLC (W14933675), REGISTERED NOVEMBER 07, 2012, IS A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY EXISTING UNDER AND BY VIRTUE OF THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF MARYLAND, AND THAT THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY IS AT THE TIME OF THIS CERTIFICATE IN GOOD STANDING TO TRANSACT BUSINESS.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I HAVE HEREUNTO SUBSCRIBED MY SIGNATURE AND AFFIXED THE SEAL OF THE STATE DEPARTMENT OF ASSESSMENTS AND TAXATION OF MARYLAND AT BALTIMORE ON THIS OCTOBER 02, 2017.

Michael L. Higgs

Director



301 West Preston Street, Baltimore, Maryland 21201 Telephone Balto, Metro (410) 767-1340 / Outside Balto, Metro (888) 246-5941 MRS (Maryland Relay Service) (800) 735-2258 TT/Voice